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TOPDANMARK AS

ISIN: DKO0060477503

Overview

2024/05/21 16:59:59

Price
300.80 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.13% (-0.40)

DK0060477503
TOP

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock
3,625 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

300.60 DKK (135)
301.00 DKK (809)
300.40 DKK
301.00 DKK
297.80 DKK
301.20 DKK
299.829035 DKK
34,255
10,252,896.40
400

77

400.00
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300.00

250.00
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2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060477503&ID_NOTATION=7240141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4adc74630b03bd0f715e2507b6e1599db58a407033e3acf2b5306f0e37be527c&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7fb6f88b805e2f39f&time=1716403799&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6e10d6c97934242abd68f297f3b2e8d12abf175d8c11266c958e52507b7ae09&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=859ad815535e5181d&time=1716403799&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc9b037b6e38e5c992c27932a56d47bd960611060ae1c6467826a00cccb677d7&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8a0525bcc8dd58ef3&time=1716403799&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13c2c40266ec95fd85670217f4cb33fff9b27162674225b8a67de1c5d6a4bb99&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4d498d76da55cff04&time=1716403799&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53bf248aa0c0ed8e87d1998b3068ea25e6c95f8e88ffe143e99136fb4e425a81&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=70e7749eceb3539ff&time=1716403799&tool=RSC

TOPDANMARK AS

Details

2024/05/21 16:59:59

Price
300.80 DKK

Difference ©  -0.13%(-0.40)

General attributes

ISIN DK0060477503
Symbol TOP
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,625 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 300.60 DKK (135)
Ask (Ask size) 301.00 DKK (809)
Open 300.40 DKK
High 301.00 DKK
Low 297.80 DKK
Close (prev. day) 301.20 DKK
VWAP 299.829035 DKK
Volume (pcs) 34,255
Trading volume 10,252,896.40
Number of trades 400
Last size 77
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.96% -15.22% -6.00%
Perf (abs.) -26.00 -54.00 -19.20
Beta 0.06 0.08 0.29
Volatility 18.31 18.22 21.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TOPDANMARK AS

301.52 DKK (71,875
299.17 DKK (98,842
304.56 DKK (87,030
315.32 DKK (81,993
328.80 DKK (2024/01/03
286.00 DKK (2024/01/23
365.40 DKK (2023/05/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
286.00 DKK (2024/01/23)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:29 40.10 EUR 0.00 9

05/21
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59 300.80 DKK 10.25 400

05/21
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55 299.30 DKK 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 05/21
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:07 40.06 EUR 0.00 1

05/21
FINRA other OTC Issues - - - 0.00 -
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7240141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90873691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78453895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78453895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78390612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270313707

TOPDANMARK AS

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:10 40.00 EUR 0.00 1
05/21

Berlin 2024/ 20:20 40.34 EUR 0.00 16
05/21
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78335736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78388789

TOPDANMARK AS

Company profile

Company Logo

Topdanmark

Contact Details
TOPDANMARK A/S

Borupvang 4 DK-2750 Ballerup

Telefon: 45 44 68 33 11
Fax: 45 44 68 19 06
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Hermann
Brian Rothemejer
Jacobsen

Lars Kufall Beck

Thomas Erichsen

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ricard Chairman of Supervisory

Wennerklint Board

Cristina Patricia  Member of Supervisory

Lage Board

Elise Bundgaard Member of Supervisory
Board

Jens Aalgse Member of Supervisory
Board

Kjell Rune Tveita Member of Supervisory
Board

Maria Hjorth Member of Supervisory
Board

Mette Jensen Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Noer Member of Supervisory
Board

Morten Thorsrud Member of Supervisory
Board
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